1Orders: 1.800.733.4043
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
Turn to the
ProsHARRIS V-SERIES
IRONWORKER® OUTFITS
2 Orders: 1.800.733.4043
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP

INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
SUPPLY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
3000350 25GX-15-300 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 30 RZ 400 CGA 300 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3000380 25GX-15-510 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 30 RZ 400 CGA 510 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3000450 25GX-50-510P PROPANE* 500 0 - 50 60 400 CGA 510P 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3000485 25GX-15-510P PROPANE* 500 0 - 15 60 400 CGA 510P 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3000510 25GX-145-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 145 200 4000 CGA 540 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3000540 25GX-145-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 145 200 4000 CGA 580 9⁄16" - 18 RH **
3000550 25GX-145-590 INDUS. AIR 3000 0 - 145 200 4000 CGA 590 1 ⁄4" - NPT (M)
3000806 25GX-200-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 200 400 4000 CGA 580 9⁄16" - 18 RH **
  *Regulators designed for propane service can be used with any other LPG fuel. NOT FOR USE WITH ACETYLENE.
**Supplied with 5⁄8"-18 adaptor P/N: 9000002
MODEL SHOWN:
25GX-145-540